
Date Grade Time School Student Count Island

Wednesday, August 02, 2017 Session 1 9:15 AM Kapolei Middle 630
Oahu

Wednesday, August 02, 2017 Session 2 10:15 AM Kapolei Middle 628
Oahu

Monday, August 07, 2017 6 8:30 AM Dole Middle 220
Oahu

Monday, August 07, 2017 6 1:00 PM Kalakaua Middle 301
Oahu

Tuesday, August 08, 2017 7-8 8:30 AM Dole Middle 507
Oahu

Tuesday, August 08, 2017 7 - 8 1:00 PM Kalakaua Middle 616
Oahu

Thursday, August 10, 2017 K - 3 10:10 AM Kilohana Elementary 37
Molokai

Thursday, August 10, 2017 4 - 6 10:35 AM Kilohana Elementary 16
Molokai

Thursday, August 10, 2017 K - 3 12:30 PM Kualapuu Elementary 151
Molokai

Thursday, August 10, 2017 4 - 6 1:00 PM Kualapuu Elementary 128
Molokai

Friday, August 11, 2017 P - 2 1:00 PM Kaunakakai Elementary 106
Molokai

Friday, August 11, 2017 3 - 6 1:30 PM Kaunakakai Elementary 135
Molokai

Friday, August 11, 2017 K - 3 9:00 AM Maunaloa Elementary 30
Molokai

Friday, August 11, 2017 4 - 6 9:30 AM Maunaloa Elementary 20
Molokai

Monday, August 14, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Keaukaha Elementary 123
Big Island

Monday, August 14, 2017 K - 3 10:15 AM Chiefess Kapiolani Elementary 179
Big Island

Monday, August 14, 2017 4 - 6 10:45 AM Chiefess Kapiolani Elementary 116
Big Island

Monday, August 14, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Ka ‘Umeke Ka’eo 119
Big Island

Monday, August 14, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Ka ‘Umeke Ka’eo 70
Big Island

Monday, August 14, 2017 7 - 12 9:00 AM Ke Ana Laahana 36
Big Island

Monday, August 14, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Keaukaha Elementary 197
Big Island

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Ernest B Silva Elementary 245
Big Island

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Ernest B Silva Elementary 171
Big Island

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 K - 3 10:30 AM Kaumana Elementary 155
Big Island

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 4 - 6 11:00 AM Kaumana Elementary 115
Big Island

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 5 - 12 10:00 AM Ke Kula Na Wahi o Kalani’opu’u 30
Big Island

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Pahoa Elementary 225
Big Island

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Pahoa Elementary 170
Big Island

Thursday, August 17, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Keonepoko Elementary 308
Big Island

Thursday, August 17, 2017 K - 3 1:00 PM Kalanianaole Elementary 121
Big Island

Thursday, August 17, 2017 4 - 8 1:30 PM Kalanianaole Elementary 129
Big Island

Thursday, August 17, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Keonepoko Elementary 211
Big Island

Monday, August 21, 2017 K - 3 10:00 AM Laupahoehoe Elementary 64
Big Island

Monday, August 21, 2017 4 - 8 10:30 AM Laupahoehoe Elementary 82
Big Island



Monday, August 21, 2017 K - 3 12:15 PM Paauilo Elementary 85
Big Island

Monday, August 21, 2017 4 - 9 12:45 PM Paauilo Elementary 120
Big Island

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 K - 3 12:45 PM Waimea Elementary 320
Big Island

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 4 - 8 1:00 PM Waimea Elementary 157
Big Island

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 K - 3 10:00 AM Honokaa Elementary 178
Big Island

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 4 - 8 10:30 AM Honokaa Elementary 146
Big Island

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 K - 2 9:50 AM Kahakai Elementary 365
Big Island

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3 - 5 10:30 AM Kahakai Elementary 285
Big Island

Thursday, August 24, 2017 K - 2 8:15 AM Kohala Elementary 144
Big Island

Thursday, August 24, 2017 3 - 5 8:40 AM Kohala Elementary 169
Big Island

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Session 1 10:00 AM Kohala Middle 70
Big Island

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Session 2 10:35 AM Kohala Middle 74
Big Island

Thursday, August 24, 2017 K - 8 11:30 AM Kohala Mission School 22
Big Island

Friday, August 25, 2017 K - 2 8:15 AM Hookena Elementary 60
Big Island

Friday, August 25, 2017 3 - 5 8:45 AM Hookena Elementary 57
Big Island

Friday, August 25, 2017 4 - 5 9:30 AM Honaunau Elementary 37
Big Island

Friday, August 25, 2017 K - 3 10:00 AM Honaunau Elementary 80
Big Island

Monday, August 28, 2017 K - 2 10:00 AM Haiku Elementary 244
Maui

Monday, August 28, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Haiku Elementary 190
Maui

Monday, August 28, 2017 K - 2 12:45 PM Paia Elementary 190
Maui

Monday, August 28, 2017 3 - 5 1:15 PM Paia Elementary 130
Maui

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 3 - 5 8:15 PM Kula Elementary 150
Maui

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 K - 2 8:45 PM Kula Elementary 199
Maui

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 K - 2 10:05 AM Pukalani Elementary 200
Maui

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 3 - 5 10:30 AM Pukalani Elementary 208
Maui

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 K - 2 8:45 AM Kamalii Elementary 215
Maui

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 3 - 5 9:15 AM Kamalii Elementary 261
Maui

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM St. Anthony's Maui 78
Maui

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 4 - 12 9:00 AM St. Anthony's Maui 205
Maui

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Session 1 10:30 AM Maui Waena Middle 500
Maui

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Session 2 11:00 AM Maui Waena Middle 520
Maui

Thursday, August 31, 2017 K - 2 1:00 PM Wailuku Elementary 320
Maui

Thursday, August 31, 2017 3 - 5 1:30 PM Wailuku Elementary 315
Maui

Friday, September 01, 2017 6 - 8 1:30 PM Wahiawa Middle 730
Oahu



Tuesday, September 05, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Momilani Elementary 246
Oahu

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Momilani Elementary 175
Oahu

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Palisades Elementary 240
Oahu

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Palisades Elementary 153
Oahu

Thursday, September 07, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Manana Elementary 219
Oahu

Thursday, September 07, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Manana Elementary 193
Oahu

Friday, September 08, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Pearl City Highlands Elementary 263
Oahu

Friday, September 08, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Pearl City Highlands Elementary 158
Oahu

Monday, September 11, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM King Kamehameha III Elementary 481
Maui

Monday, September 11, 2017 4 - 5 9:00 AM King Kamehameha III Elementary 240
Maui

Monday, September 11, 2017 K - 3 10:00 AM Sacred Heart Lahaina 90
Maui

Monday, September 11, 2017 4 - 8 10:30 AM Sacred Heart Lahaina 88
Maui

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 6 8:05 AM Lahaina Intermediate 210
Maui

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 7 - 8 9:05 AM Lahaina Intermediate 360
Maui

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 K - 2 10:15 AM Princess Nahienaena Elementary 330
Maui

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 3 - 5 10:45 AM Princess Nahienaena Elementary 325
Maui

Thursday, September 14, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Lehua Elementary 125
Oahu

Thursday, September 14, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Lehua Elementary 102
Oahu

Friday, September 15, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Kipapa Elementary 271
Oahu

Friday, September 15, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Kipapa Elementary 265
Oahu

Monday, September 18, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Helemano Elementary 303
Oahu

Monday, September 18, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Helemano Elementary 231
Oahu

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Waiau Elementary 275
Oahu

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Waiau Elementary 181
Oahu

Thursday, September 21, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Alvah Scott Elementary 343
Oahu

Thursday, September 21, 2017 4 - 5 9:00 AM Alvah Scott Elementary 163
Oahu

Friday, September 22, 2017 K - 3 8:00 AM Waimanalo Elementary 170
Oahu

Friday, September 22, 2017 4 - 5 8:30 AM Waimanalo Elementary 79
Oahu

Friday, September 22, 2017 6 - 8 9:00 AM Waimanalo Intermediate 185
Oahu

Monday, September 25, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Kainalu Elementary 258
Oahu

Monday, September 25, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Kainalu Elementary 184
Oahu

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Red Hill Elementary 215
Oahu

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Red Hill Elementary 190
Oahu

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Pearl Harbor Kai Elementary 307
Oahu



Wednesday, September 27, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Pearl Harbor Kai Elementary 175
Oahu

Thursday, September 28, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Salt Lake Elementary 371
Oahu

Thursday, September 28, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Salt Lake Elementary 265
Oahu

Friday, September 29, 2017 P - 2 8:30 AM Ke Kula 'O Samuel M. Kamakau Lab PCS 63
Oahu

Friday, September 29, 2017 3 - 6 9:00 AM Ke Kula 'O Samuel M. Kamakau Lab PCS 30
Oahu

Friday, September 29, 2017 7 - 12 9:30 AM Ke Kula 'O Samuel M. Kamakau Lab PCS 30
Oahu

Monday, October 16, 2017 4 - 6 8:30 AM Kahuku Elementary 162
Oahu

Monday, October 16, 2017 K - 3 9:00 AM Kahuku Elementary 233
Oahu

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Makalapa Elementary 384
Oahu

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Makalapa Elementary 256
Oahu

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Aliamanu Elementary 323
Oahu

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Aliamanu Elementary 251
Oahu

Thursday, October 19, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Fern Elementary 276
Oahu

Thursday, October 19, 2017 4 - 5 9:00 AM Fern Elementary 220
Oahu

Friday, October 20, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Kaimiloa Elementary 325
Oahu

Friday, October 20, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Kaimiloa Elementary 280
Oahu

Monday, October 23, 2017 K - 3 9:30 AM Maili Elementary 538
Oahu

Monday, October 23, 2017 4 - 6 10:15 AM Maili Elementary 370
Oahu

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Kalihi Elementary 136
Oahu

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Kalihi Elementary 126
Oahu

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Kapalama Elementary 250
Oahu

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Kapalama Elementary 315
Oahu

Thursday, October 26, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Kalihi Waena Elementary 170
Oahu

Thursday, October 26, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Kalihi Waena Elementary 340
Oahu

Friday, October 27, 2017 K - 3 8:15 AM Waianae Elementary 315
Oahu

Friday, October 27, 2017 4 - 6 8:45 AM Waianae Elementary 228
Oahu

Friday, October 27, 2017 K - 3 9:30 AM Makaha Elementary 304
Oahu

Friday, October 27, 2017 4 - 6 10:00 AM Makaha Elementary 209
Oahu

Monday, October 30, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Maukalani Elementary 270
Oahu

Monday, October 30, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Maukalani Elementary 262
Oahu

Monday, October 30, 2017 K - 2 10:00 AM Makakilo Elementary 241
Oahu

Monday, October 30, 2017 3 10:30 AM Makakilo Elementary 93
Oahu

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Nuuanu Elementary 182
Oahu

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Nuuanu Elementary 159
Oahu



Wednesday, November 01, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Maemae Elementary 311
Oahu

Wednesday, November 01, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Maemae Elementary 305
Oahu

Thursday, November 02, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Kauluwela Elementary 208
Oahu

Thursday, November 02, 2017 4 - 5 9:00 AM Kauluwela Elementary 120
Oahu

Friday, November 03, 2017 K - 3 8:15 AM Nanaikapono Elementary 435
Oahu

Friday, November 03, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Nanaikapono Elementary 317
Oahu

Friday, November 03, 2017 K - 3 9:45 AM Nanakuli Elementary 231
Oahu

Friday, November 03, 2017 4 - 6 10:15 AM Nanakuli Elementary 149
Oahu

Monday, November 06, 2017 K - 2 8:15 AM Barbers Point Elementary 279
Oahu

Monday, November 06, 2017 3 - 5 8:45 AM Barbers Point Elementary 292
Oahu

Tuesday, November 07, 2017 K - 2 9:00 AM Pauoa Elementary 138
Oahu

Tuesday, November 07, 2017 3 - 5 9:30 AM Pauoa Elementary 131
Oahu

Wednesday, November 08, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Lincoln Elementary 196
Oahu

Wednesday, November 08, 2017 4 - 5 9:00 AM Lincoln Elementary 93
Oahu

Thursday, November 09, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Lunalilo Elementary 177
Oahu

Thursday, November 09, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Lunalilo Elementary 215
Oahu

Monday, November 13, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Mililani Mauka Elementary 374
Oahu

Monday, November 13, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Mililani Mauka Elementary 415
Oahu

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 K - 3 10:00 AM Manoa Elementary 353
Oahu

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 4 - 5 10:30 AM Manoa Elementary 150
Oahu

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 K -2 8:30 AM Noelani Elementary 203
Oahu

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Noelani Elementary 220
Oahu

Thursday, November 16, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Kalihi Uka 115
Oahu

Thursday, November 16, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Kalihi Uka 129
Oahu

Friday, November 17, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Aina Haina Elementary 207
Oahu

Friday, November 17, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Aina Haina Elementary 240
Oahu

Monday, November 20, 2017 4 - 6 10:00 AM Hau’ula Elementary 109
Oahu

Monday, November 20, 2017 K - 3 10:30 AM Hau’ula Elementary 187
Oahu

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Education Lab 39
Oahu

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 4 - 12 9:00 AM Education Lab 380
Oahu

Wednesday, November 22, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Kuhio Elementary 131
Oahu

Wednesday, November 22, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Kuhio Elementary 127
Oahu

Monday, November 27, 2017 K - 2 1:00 PM Jefferson Elementary 135
Oahu

Monday, November 27, 2017 3 - 5 1:30 PM Jefferson Elementary 190
Oahu



Tuesday, November 28, 2017 K - 2 8:30 AM Wilson Elementary 252
Oahu

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 3 - 5 9:00 AM Wilson Elementary 270
Oahu

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 8 9:00 AM Moanalua Middle 383
Oahu

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 7 9:50 AM Moanalua Middle 395
Oahu

Thursday, November 30, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Koko Head Elementary 198
Oahu

Thursday, November 30, 2017 4 - 5 9:00 AM Koko Head Elementary 197
Oahu

Friday, December 01, 2017 K - 3 8:30 AM Kamiloiki Elementary 262
Oahu

Friday, December 01, 2017 4 - 6 9:00 AM Kamiloiki Elementary 181
Oahu

Friday, December 01, 2017 K - 3 10:10 AM Hahaione Elementary 340
Oahu

Friday, December 01, 2017 4 - 5 10:45 AM Hahaione Elementary 190
Oahu

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM St. Mark Lutheran 104
Oahu

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM St. Mark Lutheran 87
Oahu

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Holy Nativity School 83
Oahu

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 4 - 6 9:00 AM Holy Nativity School 41
Oahu

Thursday, January 18, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Our Savior Lutheran School 81
Oahu

Thursday, January 18, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM Our Savior Lutheran School 84
Oahu

Friday, January 19, 2018 K - 2 8:30 AM Island Pacific Academy 161
Oahu

Friday, January 19, 2018 3 - 5 9:00 AM Island Pacific Academy 125
Oahu

Monday, January 22, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Hoala School 30
Oahu

Monday, January 22, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Abundant Life School 30
Oahu

Monday, January 22, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM Hoala School 30
Oahu

Monday, January 22, 2018 4 - 6 9:00 AM Abundant Life School 30
Oahu

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Hawaii Mission Academy 40
Oahu

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM Hawaii Mission Academy 51
Oahu

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 4 - 6 8:15 AM Iroquois Point Elementary 251
Oahu

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 K - 3 8:35 AM Iroquois Point Elementary 405
Oahu

Thursday, January 25, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Kaimuki Christian School 150
Oahu

Thursday, January 25, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM Kaimuki Christian School 118
Oahu

Friday, January 26, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Windward Hawaiian Mission Academy 30
Oahu

Friday, January 26, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM Windward Hawaiian Mission Academy 30
Oahu

Monday, January 29, 2018 K - 3 10:00 AM Aikahi Elementary 278
Oahu

Monday, January 29, 2018 4 - 6 10:30 AM Aikahi Elementary 168
Oahu

Monday, January 29, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM Heeia Elementary 226
Oahu

Monday, January 29, 2018 4 - 6 9:00 AM Heeia Elementary 186
Oahu



Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Session 1 8:30 AM Stevenson Middle 272
Oahu

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Session 2 9:45 AM Stevenson Middle 272
Oahu

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 7 - 8 8:00 AM Aiea Intermediate 530
Oahu

Friday, February 02, 2018 7 TBA Waianae Intermediate 401
Oahu

Friday, February 02, 2018 8 TBA Waianae Intermediate 355
Oahu

Monday, February 05, 2018 P - 3 8:30 AM St. Joseph Waipahu 195
Oahu

Monday, February 05, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM St. Joseph Waipahu 188
Oahu

Tuesday, February 06, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM St. Teresa School Honolulu 140
Oahu

Tuesday, February 06, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM St. Teresa School Honolulu 202
Oahu

Wednesday, February 07, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM St. Patrick's School 120
Oahu

Wednesday, February 07, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM St. Patrick's School 169
Oahu

Thursday, February 08, 2018 7 - 8 1:00 PM Nanakuli Middle 311
Oahu

Thursday, February 08, 2018 7 - 8 1:00 PM Nanakuli Middle 310
Oahu

Friday, February 09, 2018 K - 3 10:00 AM St. Anthony’s-Kailua 152
Oahu

Friday, February 09, 2018 4 - 8 10:30 AM St. Anthony’s-Kailua 179
Oahu

Friday, February 09, 2018 4 - 8 8:30 AM St. John Vianney School 112
Oahu

Friday, February 09, 2018 P - 3 9:00 AM St. John Vianney School 130
Oahu

Monday, February 12, 2018 K - 2 8:00 AM Mid-Pacific Institute 110
Oahu

Monday, February 12, 2018 3 - 5 8:20 AM Mid-Pacific Institute 118
Oahu

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 K - 3 8:30 AM St. Anthony's School Honolulu 34
Oahu

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM St. Anthony's School Honolulu 44
Oahu

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 6 - 8 7:30 AM Mid-Pacific Institute 440
Oahu

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 9 - 10 12:15 PM Mid-Pacific Institute 426
Oahu

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 11 - 12 11:25 AM Mid-Pacific Institute 422
Oahu

Thursday, February 15, 2018 6 - 12 9:45 AM St Louis School 617
Oahu

Friday, February 16, 2018 1 - 3 8:00 AM Star of the Sea 94
Oahu

Friday, February 16, 2018 4 - 8 9:00 AM Star of the Sea 135
Oahu


